Agnes Husslein-Arco

Dietrun O tten

H é1ene Pinet

Rose-M arie Stolberg

Aline M agnien

Francois Blanchetiére

Antoinette Le Normand-Romain

Antoinette Le Normand-Romain

Sylvie Patry

Véronique M attiussi

H é1eéne Pinet

Stephan Koja und Sylvia M raz

11

31

41

31

65

67

83

103

119

131

143

163
172
174
176

Foreword

“Rodin looks and says nothing”
Rodin in Vienna

I am convinced that, by showing ‘my sculpture’and how
| perceive sculpture, | will render a service to the benefit of
art.”

Rodin as Scenographer and Strategist

“l hate politics.”
Rodin and Politics

“Since its from his busts that he will live, he feels that.”
Rodin and the Art of the Portrait

Love M aking the World Go Round
A Drypoint by Rodin

“One ofthe most beautiful embodiments of woman ever”
The Figure of Eve

“... to have refused the Sistine, or the School o fAthens or the
Parthenon, no more no less”

Rodins Monumentto Victor Hugo

“Henri Rocheforts romantic mask”
Rodin’s Portrait of Henri Rochefort

“A mixture of Franklin, Frederick the Great, and Mozart.”
From Mahler to Mozart. The Evolution ofa Portrait

“It is the artist who is truthful and photography that lies.”
Rodin and Photography

“Do you need a head to walk?”
Rodin’s Impact on Austrian Art

Biography

Contributors

List of works

Lenders, Photographic credits



