Agnes Husslein-Arco	9	Foreword
DIETRUN OTTEN	11	"Rodin looks and says nothing" Rodin in Vienna
Hélène Pinet	31	" I am convinced that, by showing 'my sculpture' and how I perceive sculpture, I will render a service to the benefit of art." Rodin as Scenographer and Strategist
Rose-Marie Stolberg	41	"I hate politics." Rodin and Politics
Aline Magnien	51	"Since it's from his busts that he will live, he feels that." Rodin and the Art of the Portrait
François Blanchetière	65	Love Making the World Go Round A Drypoint by Rodin
Antoinette Le Normand-Romain	67	"One of the most beautiful embodiments of woman ever" The Figure of <i>Eve</i>
Antoinette Le Normand-Romain	83	" to have refused the Sistine, or the School of Athens or the Parthenon, no more no less" Rodin's Monument to Victor Hugo
Sylvie Patry	103	"Henri Rochefort's romantic mask" Rodin's Portrait of Henri Rochefort
Véronique Mattiussi	119	"A mixture of Franklin, Frederick the Great, and Mozart." From <i>Mahler</i> to <i>Mozart</i> : The Evolution of a Portrait
Hélène Pinet	131	"It is the artist who is truthful and photography that lies." Rodin and Photography
Stephan Koja und Sylvia Mraz	143	"Do you need a head to walk?" Rodin's Impact on Austrian Art
	163 172 174 176	Biography Contributors List of works Lenders, Photographic credits